Category / Division:

Place Laps Time
Team
1 13 11:40

Pos
1

RPN R, N R N RPN R

= N

6/10/2015 6:59:39 AM

:40 97.5

WISGONSIN ENDURANGE
MOUNTAIN BIKE SERIES

18 Hour / Duo

Mileage

Lap Start Time
6/6/2015 3:00:05 PM

6/6/2015 3:42:47 PM
6/6/2015 4:32:49 PM
6/6/2015 5:17:35 PM
6/6/2015 6:11:45 PM
6/6/2015 6:56:35 PM
6/6/2015 7:50:57 PM
6/6/2015 8:41:03 PM
6/6/2015 9:45:45 PM

6/6/2015 10:36:57 PM
6/6/2015 11:42:53 PM
6/7/2015 12:38:02 AM

6/7/2015 1:46:18 AM

715

Alpine Valley 18 Hour Challenge
Saturday, June 6, 2015
W2501 County Road D

Elkhorn, Wi

Participant / Team

Team Hei Hei

Finish Lap Time
6/6/2015 3:42:47 PM

6/6/2015 4:32:49 PM
6/6/2015 5:17:35 PM
6/6/2015 6:11:45 PM
6/6/2015 6:56:35 PM
6/6/2015 7:50:57 PM
6/6/2015 8:41:03 PM
6/6/2015 9:45:45 PM

6/6/2015 10:36:57 PM
6/6/2015 11:42:53 PM
6/7/2015 12:38:02 AM

6/7/2015 1:46:18 AM
6/7/2015 2:40:45 AM

Timing by: WEMS (wemseries.com)

Average Lap Length

00:53:54
Lap Time Race Time DNC
00:42:42 00:42:42 L]
00:50:02 01:32:44 L]
00:44:46 02:17:30 [J
00:54:10 03:11:40 L]
00:44:50 03:56:30 L]
00:54:22 04:50:52 [J
00:50:06 05:40:58 [J
01:04:42 06:45:40 L]
00:51:12 07:36:52 L]
01:05:56  08:42:48 []
00:55:09 09:37:57 [J
01:08:16  10:46:13 L]
00:54:27 11:40:40 L]
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Category / Division:

Place Laps Time
Male
1 12 12:07

Pos

O O O O O o o o o o o o

08:35

Pos

o O O o o o o

6/10/2015 6:59:40 AM

18 Hour / Solo

Mileage

:26 90 14

Lap Start Time
6/6/2015 3:00:05 PM

6/6/2015 3:43:35 PM
6/6/2015 4:29:14 PM
6/6/2015 5:17:05 PM
6/6/2015 6:07:50 PM
6/6/2015 7:08:14 PM
6/6/2015 7:58:26 PM
6/6/2015 9:09:00 PM
6/6/2015 10:04:02 PM
6/6/2015 11:11:50 PM
6/7/2015 12:14:40 AM
6/7/2015 1:36:40 AM

31 52.5 32

Lap Start Time
6/6/2015 3:00:05 PM

6/6/2015 3:58:02 PM
6/6/2015 5:00:17 PM
6/6/2015 6:02:44 PM
6/6/2015 7:14:27 PM
6/6/2015 8:23:02 PM
6/6/2015 9:59:54 PM

Participant / Team

Swanson, David

Finish Lap Time
6/6/2015 3:43:35 PM

6/6/2015 4:29:14 PM
6/6/2015 5:17:05 PM
6/6/2015 6:07:50 PM
6/6/2015 7:08:14 PM
6/6/2015 7:58:26 PM
6/6/2015 9:09:00 PM

6/6/2015 10:04:02 PM
6/6/2015 11:11:50 PM
6/7/2015 12:14:40 AM

6/7/2015 1:36:39 AM
6/7/2015 3:07:32 AM

Welnak, Tyler

Finish Lap Time
6/6/2015 3:58:02 PM

6/6/2015 5:00:17 PM
6/6/2015 6:02:44 PM
6/6/2015 7:14:27 PM
6/6/2015 8:23:02 PM
6/6/2015 9:59:54 PM

6/6/2015 11:35:36 PM

Timing by: WEMS (wemseries.com)

Average Lap Length

01:00:37
Lap Time Race Time DNC
00:43:30 00:43:30 [J
00:45:39 01:29:09 L]
00:47:51 02:17:00 L]
00:50:45 03:07:45 [
01:00:24 04:08:09 [J
00:50:12 04:58:21 L]
01:10:34 06:08:55 L]
00:55:02 07:03:57 [
01:07:48 08:11:45 []
01:02:50 09:14:35 L]
01:21:59 10:36:34 L]
01:30:52 12:07:26 [

01:13:39
Lap Time Race Time DNC
00:57:57 00:57:57 [
01:02:15 02:00:12 L]
01:02:27 03:02:39 L]
01:11:43 04:14:22 L]
01:08:35 05:22:57 [J
01:36:52 06:59:49 L]
01:35:42 08:35:31  [J
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Category / Division: 18 Hour / Solo
Place Laps Time Mileage
Female
1 6 09:18:36 45 485
Pos Lap Start Time
0 6/6/2015 3:00:05 PM
0 6/6/2015 4:39:10 PM
0 6/6/2015 5:52:59 PM
0 6/6/2015 7:07:30 PM
0 6/6/2015 8:50:46 PM
0 6/6/2015 10:31:34 PM
2 5 05:47:28 37.5 480
Pos Lap Start Time
0 6/6/2015 3:00:05 PM
0 6/6/2015 4:02:16 PM
0 6/6/2015 5:03:31 PM
0 6/6/2015 6:11:26 PM
0 6/6/2015 7:25:21 PM

6/10/2015 6:59:40 AM

Participant / Team

Henning, Amy

Finish Lap Time
6/6/2015 4:39:10 PM

6/6/2015 5:52:58 PM
6/6/2015 7:07:30 PM
6/6/2015 8:50:46 PM

6/6/2015 10:31:34 PM
6/7/2015 12:18:42 AM

Giuffre, Amy

Finish Lap Time
6/6/2015 4:02:16 PM

6/6/2015 5:03:31 PM
6/6/2015 6:11:26 PM
6/6/2015 7:25:21 PM
6/6/2015 8:47:33 PM

Timing by: WEMS (wemseries.com)

Lap

u A W N

Average Lap Length

01:33:06
Lap Time Race Time DNC
01:39:05 01:39:05 []
01:13:48 02:52:53 L]
01:14:31 04:07:24 L]
01:43:16 05:50:40 [
01:40:48 07:31:28 []
01:47:08 09:18:36 L]

01:09:30
Lap Time Race Time DNC
01:02:11 01:02:11 L]
01:01:15 02:03:26 [
01:07:55 03:11:21  [J
01:13:55 04:25:16 L]
01:22:12 05:47:28 L]
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Category / Division:

Place Laps Time
Team
1 15 11:57

Pos

[EEN

R N P W NN R, N R, R, WN

N W

6/10/2015 6:59:40 AM

Mileage

:14 112.5 850

Lap Start Time
6/6/2015 4:59:58 PM

6/6/2015 5:53:02 PM
6/6/2015 6:37:04 PM
6/6/2015 7:23:44 PM
6/6/2015 8:13:42 PM
6/6/2015 8:13:58 PM
6/6/2015 9:01:29 PM
6/6/2015 9:50:08 PM

6/6/2015 10:43:56 PM
6/6/2015 11:33:23 PM
6/7/2015 12:23:09 AM

6/7/2015 1:23:38 AM
6/7/2015 2:16:40 AM
6/7/2015 3:15:24 AM
6/7/2015 4:06:34 AM

12 Hour / Open Team

Participant / Team

Retrospeed

Finish Lap Time
6/6/2015 5:53:02 PM

6/6/2015 6:37:04 PM
6/6/2015 7:23:44 PM
6/6/2015 8:13:42 PM
6/6/2015 8:13:58 PM
6/6/2015 9:01:29 PM
6/6/2015 9:50:08 PM

6/6/2015 10:43:56 PM
6/6/2015 11:33:23 PM
6/7/2015 12:23:09 AM

6/7/2015 1:23:38 AM
6/7/2015 2:16:40 AM
6/7/2015 3:15:24 AM
6/7/2015 4:06:34 AM
6/7/2015 4:57:12 AM

Timing by: WEMS (wemseries.com)

Average Lap Length

00:47:49
Lap Time Race Time DNC
00:53:04 00:53:04 [J
00:44:02 01:37:06 L]
00:46:40 02:23:46 L]
00:49:58 03:13:44 [
00:00:16  03:14:00 [J
00:47:31 04:01:31 L]
00:48:39 04:50:10 L]
00:53:48 05:43:58 [
00:49:27 06:33:25 [J
00:49:46 07:23:11 L]
01:00:29 08:23:40 L]
00:53:02 09:16:42 [
00:58:44 10:15:26  [J
00:51:10 11:06:36 L]
00:50:38 11:57:14 L]
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Category / Division:

Place Laps Time

Male

1 8 09:59
Pos
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

2 4 05:00
Pos
0
0
0
0

6/10/2015 6:59:40 AM

:00

21

12 Hour / Solo

Mileage

60

Lap Start Time
6/6/2015 4:59:58 PM

6/6/2015 5:45:47 PM
6/6/2015 6:35:58 PM
6/6/2015 7:32:20 PM
6/6/2015 8:38:00 PM
6/6/2015 9:55:46 PM

6/6/2015 11:35:42 PM

6/7/2015 1:21:01 AM

30

Lap Start Time
6/6/2015 4:59:58 PM

6/6/2015 6:07:27 PM
6/6/2015 7:19:19 PM
6/6/2015 8:34:55 PM

34

535

Participant / Team

Bettinger, Andrew

Finish Lap Time
6/6/2015 5:45:47 PM

6/6/2015 6:35:58 PM
6/6/2015 7:32:20 PM
6/6/2015 8:38:00 PM
6/6/2015 9:55:46 PM
6/6/2015 11:35:42 PM
6/7/2015 1:21:01 AM
6/7/2015 2:58:58 AM

Lundgreen, Nick

Finish Lap Time
6/6/2015 6:07:27 PM

6/6/2015 7:19:19 PM
6/6/2015 8:34:55 PM
6/6/2015 10:00:19 PM

Timing by: WEMS (wemseries.com)

Lap

0O N o u B W N

Average Lap Length

01:14:53
Lap Time Race Time DNC
00:45:49 00:45:49 [J
00:50:11 01:36:00 L]
00:56:22  02:32:22 L]
01:05:40 03:38:02 [
01:17:46  04:55:48 [J
01:39:56 06:35:44 L]
01:45:19 08:21:03 L]
01:37:57 09:59:00 [

01:15:05
Lap Time Race Time DNC
01:07:29 01:07:29 [J
01:11:52 02:19:21 L]
01:15:36  03:34:57 [J
01:25:24  05:00:21 L]
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Category / Division:

Place Laps Time

Male

1 7 10:32
Pos
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

2 5 10:33
Pos
0
0
0
0
0

6/10/2015 6:59:40 AM

:56 52.5

:18 37.5

Mileage

Lap Start Time
6/6/2015 4:59:58 PM

6/6/2015 6:11:06 PM
6/6/2015 7:24:29 PM
6/6/2015 8:54:28 PM

6/6/2015 10:36:41 PM
6/7/2015 12:07:24 AM

6/7/2015 1:39:21 AM

Lap Start Time
6/6/2015 4:59:58 PM

6/6/2015 6:05:29 PM
6/6/2015 7:24:28 PM
6/6/2015 8:54:42 PM

6/6/2015 10:37:52 PM

12 Hour / Solo Fatbike

538

537

Participant / Team

Dayon, Steven

Finish Lap Time
6/6/2015 6:11:06 PM

6/6/2015 7:24:29 PM
6/6/2015 8:54:28 PM

6/6/2015 10:36:41 PM
6/7/2015 12:07:24 AM

6/7/2015 1:39:21 AM
6/7/2015 3:32:54 AM

mraz, ken

Finish Lap Time
6/6/2015 6:05:29 PM

6/6/2015 7:24:28 PM
6/6/2015 8:54:42 PM

6/6/2015 10:37:52 PM

6/7/2015 3:33:16 AM

Timing by: WEMS (wemseries.com)

Lap

[EEN

N o o AN

v A W N

Average Lap Length

01:30:25
Lap Time Race Time DNC
01:11:08 01:11:08 [J
01:13:23 02:24:31 L]
01:29:59 03:54:30 L]
01:42:13 05:36:43 [
01:30:43 07:07:26  [J
01:31:57 08:39:23 L]
01:53:33 10:32:56 L]

02:06:40
Lap Time Race Time DNC
01:05:31 01:05:31  [J
01:18:59 02:24:30 [
01:30:14 03:54:44 L]
01:43:10 05:37:54 [
04:55:24 10:33:18 [J
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Category / Division:

Place Laps Time
Team
1 8 05:37

Pos
1

= N N

PR N

05:17

Pos
1

NN

(IR N T

05:51

Pos
1

= N =N

= N

6/10/2015 6:59:41 AM

:30 60

21 52.5

:39 52.5

6 Hour / Duo

Mileage

Lap Start Time
6/6/2015 3:00:11 PM

6/6/2015 3:39:14 PM
6/6/2015 4:18:56 PM
6/6/2015 5:01:10 PM
6/6/2015 5:46:01 PM
6/6/2015 6:25:17 PM
6/6/2015 7:11:18 PM
6/6/2015 7:50:53 PM

Lap Start Time
6/6/2015 3:00:11 PM

6/6/2015 3:46:11 PM
6/6/2015 4:28:48 PM
6/6/2015 5:10:55 PM
6/6/2015 5:59:19 PM
6/6/2015 6:42:05 PM
6/6/2015 7:32:09 PM

Lap Start Time
6/6/2015 3:00:11 PM

6/6/2015 3:47:11 PM
6/6/2015 4:34:10 PM
6/6/2015 5:21:44 PM
6/6/2015 6:08:11 PM
6/6/2015 7:01:15 PM
6/6/2015 7:52:06 PM

722

724

723

Participant / Team

UW-Whitewater

Finish Lap Time
6/6/2015 3:39:14 PM

6/6/2015 4:18:56 PM
6/6/2015 5:01:10 PM
6/6/2015 5:46:01 PM
6/6/2015 6:25:17 PM
6/6/2015 7:11:18 PM
6/6/2015 7:50:53 PM
6/6/2015 8:37:41 PM

Both Sides of the Border

Finish Lap Time
6/6/2015 3:46:11 PM

6/6/2015 4:28:48 PM
6/6/2015 5:10:55 PM
6/6/2015 5:59:19 PM
6/6/2015 6:42:05 PM
6/6/2015 7:32:09 PM
6/6/2015 8:17:32 PM

Milwaukee Bicycle Co

Finish Lap Time
6/6/2015 3:47:11 PM

6/6/2015 4:34:10 PM
6/6/2015 5:21:44 PM
6/6/2015 6:08:11 PM
6/6/2015 7:01:15 PM
6/6/2015 7:52:06 PM
6/6/2015 8:51:50 PM

Timing by: WEMS (wemseries.com)

Lap

0O N o u B W N

Lap

N o o BN

Average Lap Length
00:42:11
Lap Time Race Time DNC
00:39:03 00:39:03 L]
00:39:42 01:18:45 L]
00:42:14 02:00:59 L]
00:44:51 02:45:50 [
00:39:16  03:25:06 L]
00:46:01 04:11:07 L]
00:39:35 04:50:42 L]
00:46:48 05:37:30 [
00:45:20
Lap Time Race Time DNC
00:46:00 00:46:00 [
00:42:37 01:28:37 L]
00:42:07 02:10:44 []
00:48:24 02:59:08 L]
00:42:46 03:41:54 []
00:50:04 04:31:58 L]
00:45:23 05:17:21 [J
00:50:14
Lap Time Race Time DNC
00:47:00 00:47:00 [
00:46:59 01:33:59 L]
00:47:34 02:21:33 [J
00:46:27 03:08:00 L]
00:53:04 04:01:04 [J
00:50:51 04:51:55 L]
00:59:44 05:51:39 [J
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Category / Division:

Place Laps Time

4 6 05:45

Pos

P Rk, N NN

05:45

Pos
2

N RN

6/10/2015 6:59:41 AM

:05 45

:54 45

6 Hour / Duo

Mileage

Lap Start Time
6/6/2015 3:00:11 PM

6/6/2015 3:47:53 PM
6/6/2015 4:41:15 PM
6/6/2015 5:29:38 PM
6/6/2015 6:28:08 PM
6/6/2015 7:39:50 PM

Lap Start Time
6/6/2015 3:00:11 PM

6/6/2015 3:49:06 PM
6/6/2015 4:45:25 PM
6/6/2015 5:38:04 PM
6/6/2015 6:37:00 PM
6/6/2015 7:35:44 PM

849

725

Participant / Team

Velo Cause

Finish Lap Time
6/6/2015 3:47:53 PM

6/6/2015 4:41:15 PM
6/6/2015 5:29:38 PM
6/6/2015 6:28:08 PM
6/6/2015 7:39:50 PM
6/6/2015 8:45:16 PM

Smage and the Booger

Finish Lap Time
6/6/2015 3:49:06 PM

6/6/2015 4:45:25 PM
6/6/2015 5:38:04 PM
6/6/2015 6:37:00 PM
6/6/2015 7:35:44 PM
6/6/2015 8:46:05 PM

Timing by: WEMS (wemseries.com)

a v A W N

Lap

a v A W N

Average Lap Length

00:57:31
Lap Time Race Time DNC
00:47:42 00:47:42 L]
00:53:22 01:41:04 [
00:48:23  02:29:27 L]
00:58:30 03:27:57 L]
01:11:42 04:39:39 L]
01:05:26  05:45:05 [

00:57:39
Lap Time Race Time DNC
00:48:55 00:48:55 [
00:56:19 01:45:14 L]
00:52:39 02:37:53  [J
00:58:56 03:36:49 [
00:58:44 04:35:33 [
01:10:21 05:45:54 L]
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Category / Division:

Place Laps Time
Male
1 8 05:44

Pos

o O O o o o o o

05:52

Pos

O O O o o o o o

05:06

Pos

O O O o o o o

6/10/2015 6:59:41 AM

:08 60

:37 60

:58 52.5

6 Hour / Solo

Mileage

Lap Start Time
6/6/2015 3:00:11 PM

6/6/2015 3:43:18 PM
6/6/2015 4:23:58 PM
6/6/2015 5:04:59 PM
6/6/2015 5:46:34 PM
6/6/2015 6:29:20 PM
6/6/2015 7:13:16 PM
6/6/2015 7:58:45 PM

Lap Start Time
6/6/2015 3:00:11 PM

6/6/2015 3:42:27 PM
6/6/2015 4:23:33 PM
6/6/2015 5:05:09 PM
6/6/2015 5:48:26 PM
6/6/2015 6:34:21 PM
6/6/2015 7:23:12 PM
6/6/2015 8:09:30 PM

Lap Start Time
6/6/2015 3:00:11 PM

6/6/2015 3:42:33 PM
6/6/2015 4:25:32 PM
6/6/2015 5:08:57 PM
6/6/2015 5:53:08 PM
6/6/2015 6:38:08 PM
6/6/2015 7:23:07 PM

6325

Participant / Team

6569 Nelson, Ray

Finish Lap Time
6/6/2015 3:43:18 PM

6/6/2015 4:23:58 PM
6/6/2015 5:04:59 PM
6/6/2015 5:46:34 PM
6/6/2015 6:29:20 PM
6/6/2015 7:13:16 PM
6/6/2015 7:58:45 PM
6/6/2015 8:44:19 PM

Millin, Matt

Finish Lap Time
6/6/2015 3:42:27 PM

6/6/2015 4:23:33 PM
6/6/2015 5:05:09 PM
6/6/2015 5:48:26 PM
6/6/2015 6:34:21 PM
6/6/2015 7:23:12 PM
6/6/2015 8:09:30 PM
6/6/2015 8:52:48 PM

6480 Melcher, Jeff

Finish Lap Time
6/6/2015 3:42:33 PM

6/6/2015 4:25:32 PM
6/6/2015 5:08:57 PM
6/6/2015 5:53:08 PM
6/6/2015 6:38:08 PM
6/6/2015 7:23:07 PM
6/6/2015 8:07:09 PM

Timing by: WEMS (wemseries.com)

Lap

0O N o u B W N

N o o AW N

Average Lap Length
00:43:01
Lap Time Race Time DNC
00:43:07 00:43:07 [J
00:40:40 01:23:47 L]
00:41:01 02:04:48 L]
00:41:35 02:46:23 L]
00:42:46  03:29:09 [J
00:43:56 04:13:05 L]
00:45:29 04:58:34 L]
00:45:34 05:44:08 [
00:44:05
Lap Time Race Time DNC
00:42:16 00:42:16 [J
00:41:06 01:23:22 L]
00:41:36  02:04:58 [J
00:43:17 02:48:15 L]
00:45:55 03:34:10 [J
00:48:51 04:23:01 L]
00:46:18 05:09:19 [J
00:43:18 05:52:37 L]
00:43:51
Lap Time Race Time DNC
00:42:22 00:42:22 L]
00:42:59 01:25:21 [
00:43:25 02:08:46 [J
00:44:11 02:52:57 L]
00:45:00 03:37:57 L]
00:44:59 04:22:56 [
00:44:02 05:06:58 [
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Category / Division: 6 Hour / Solo
Place Laps Time Mileage  Participant / Team Average Lap Length
4 7 05:45:34 52.5 6567 Nielsen, Jack 00:49:22
Pos Lap Start Time Finish Lap Time Lap LapTime RaceTime DNC
0 6/6/2015 3:00:11 PM 6/6/2015 3:42:49 PM 1 00:42:38 00:42:38 [J
0 6/6/2015 3:42:49 PM 6/6/2015 4:27:18 PM 2 00:44:29 01:27:07 [
0 6/6/2015 4:27:18 PM 6/6/2015 5:13:51 PM 3 00:46:33 02:13:40 [J
0 6/6/2015 5:13:51 PM 6/6/2015 6:03:14 PM 4 00:49:23 03:03:03 [J
0 6/6/2015 6:03:14 PM 6/6/2015 6:54:10 PM 5 00:50:56  03:53:59  []
0 6/6/2015 6:54:10 PM 6/6/2015 7:49:26 PM 6 00:55:16  04:49:15 [
0 6/6/2015 7:49:26 PM 6/6/2015 8:45:45 PM 7 00:56:19 05:45:34 [
5 7 05:47:08 52.5 6561 Kruchoski, Jess 00:49:35
Pos Lap Start Time Finish Lap Time Lap LapTime RaceTime DNC
0 6/6/2015 3:00:11 PM 6/6/2015 3:46:34 PM 1 00:46:23 00:46:23 [
0 6/6/2015 3:46:34 PM 6/6/2015 4:33:49 PM 2 00:47:15 01:33:38 [
0 6/6/2015 4:33:49 PM 6/6/2015 5:21:35 PM 3 00:47:46  02:21:24 [
0 6/6/2015 5:21:35 PM 6/6/2015 6:12:26 PM 4 00:50:51 03:12:15 [J
0 6/6/2015 6:12:26 PM 6/6/2015 7:03:50 PM 5 00:51:24 04:03:39 [J
0 6/6/2015 7:03:50 PM 6/6/2015 7:55:58 PM 6 00:52:08 04:55:47 [
0 6/6/2015 7:55:58 PM 6/6/2015 8:47:19 PM 7 00:51:21 05:47:08 [
6 7 05:57:43 52.5 6319 Newman, Michael 00:51:06
Pos Lap Start Time Finish Lap Time Lap LapTime RaceTime DNC
0 6/6/2015 3:00:11 PM 6/6/2015 3:50:16 PM 1 00:50:05 00:50:05 [
0 6/6/2015 3:50:16 PM 6/6/2015 4:39:20 PM 2 00:49:04 01:39:09 [J
0 6/6/2015 4:39:20 PM 6/6/2015 5:29:22 PM 3 00:50:02 02:29:11 [
0 6/6/2015 5:29:22 PM 6/6/2015 6:17:52 PM 4 00:48:30 03:17:41 [J
0 6/6/2015 6:17:52 PM 6/6/2015 7:15:28 PM 5 00:57:36  04:15:17 [
0 6/6/2015 7:15:28 PM 6/6/2015 8:07:16 PM 6 00:51:48 05:07:05 [
0 6/6/2015 8:07:16 PM 6/6/2015 8:57:54 PM 7 00:50:38 05:57:43 [
6/10/2015 6:59:41 AM Timing by: WEMS (wemseries.com) Page 10 of 24



Category / Division:

Place Laps Time

7 6 05:03

Pos

o O o o o o

05:06

Pos

o O O o o o

05:19

Pos

o O o o o o

6/10/2015 6:59:41 AM

:47 45

:48 45

:44 45

6 Hour / Solo

Mileage

Lap Start Time
6/6/2015 3:00:11 PM

6/6/2015 3:46:20 PM
6/6/2015 4:35:04 PM
6/6/2015 5:25:22 PM
6/6/2015 6:17:17 PM
6/6/2015 7:13:13 PM

Lap Start Time
6/6/2015 3:00:11 PM

6/6/2015 3:45:40 PM
6/6/2015 4:33:09 PM
6/6/2015 5:21:30 PM
6/6/2015 6:15:50 PM
6/6/2015 7:08:10 PM

Lap Start Time
6/6/2015 3:00:11 PM

6/6/2015 3:48:03 PM
6/6/2015 4:37:42 PM
6/6/2015 5:29:41 PM
6/6/2015 6:22:03 PM
6/6/2015 7:21:56 PM

6478

Participant / Team

6570 Clausen, Greg

Finish Lap Time
6/6/2015 3:46:20 PM

6/6/2015 4:35:04 PM
6/6/2015 5:25:22 PM
6/6/2015 6:17:17 PM
6/6/2015 7:13:13 PM
6/6/2015 8:03:58 PM

Ellis, Scot

Finish Lap Time
6/6/2015 3:45:40 PM

6/6/2015 4:33:09 PM
6/6/2015 5:21:30 PM
6/6/2015 6:15:50 PM
6/6/2015 7:08:10 PM
6/6/2015 8:06:59 PM

6564 Heckel, Donald

Finish Lap Time
6/6/2015 3:48:03 PM

6/6/2015 4:37:42 PM
6/6/2015 5:29:41 PM
6/6/2015 6:22:03 PM
6/6/2015 7:21:56 PM
6/6/2015 8:19:55 PM

Timing by: WEMS (wemseries.com)

a v A W N

Lap

a v A W N

Lap

a U A W N

Average Lap Length
00:50:38
Lap Time Race Time DNC
00:46:09 00:46:09 L]
00:48:44 01:34:53 [
00:50:18 02:25:11 L]
00:51:55 03:17:06 L]
00:55:56  04:13:02 L]
00:50:45 05:03:47 [J
00:51:08
Lap Time Race Time DNC
00:45:29 00:45:29 [J
00:47:29 01:32:58 L]
00:48:21 02:21:19 [
00:54:20 03:15:39  [J
00:52:20 04:07:59 [J
00:58:49 05:06:48 L]
00:53:17
Lap Time Race Time DNC
00:47:52 00:47:52 L]
00:49:39 01:37:31 [
00:51:59 02:29:30 L]
00:52:22  03:21:52 L]
00:59:53 04:21:45 L]
00:57:59 05:19:44 []

Page 11 of 24



Category / Division: 6 Hour / Solo
Place Laps Time Mileage  Participant / Team Average Lap Length
10 6 05:20:31 45 6562 Fellows, Chris 00:53:25
Pos Lap Start Time Finish Lap Time Lap LapTime RaceTime DNC
0 6/6/2015 3:00:11 PM 6/6/2015 3:47:35 PM 1 00:47:24 00:47:24 L]
0 6/6/2015 3:47:35 PM 6/6/2015 4:36:17 PM 2 00:48:42 01:36:06 [
0 6/6/2015 4:36:17 PM 6/6/2015 5:29:19 PM 3 00:53:02 02:29:08 L]
0 6/6/2015 5:29:19 PM 6/6/2015 6:20:43 PM 4 00:51:24 03:20:32 L]
0 6/6/2015 6:20:43 PM 6/6/2015 7:15:32 PM 5 00:54:49 04:15:21 L]
0 6/6/2015 7:15:32 PM 6/6/2015 8:20:42 PM 6 01:05:10 05:20:31  [J
0  6/6/2015 8:20:42 PM CEEOESEEIE © o058l 06:18:42
11 6 05:20:33 45 6565 Valen, Dan 00:53:26
Pos Lap Start Time Finish Lap Time Lap LapTime RaceTime DNC
0 6/6/2015 3:00:11 PM 6/6/2015 3:47:48 PM 1 00:47:37 00:47:37 L]
0 6/6/2015 3:47:48 PM 6/6/2015 4:38:47 PM 2 00:50:59 01:38:36 [
0 6/6/2015 4:38:47 PM 6/6/2015 5:33:07 PM 3 00:54:20 02:32:56 [
0 6/6/2015 5:33:07 PM 6/6/2015 6:32:46 PM 4 00:59:39 03:32:35 L]
0 6/6/2015 6:32:46 PM 6/6/2015 7:28:52 PM 5 00:56:06 04:28:41 L]
0 6/6/2015 7:28:52 PM 6/6/2015 8:20:44 PM 6 00:51:52 05:20:33 [
12 6 05:54:07 45 6477 Hendricks, Dan 00:59:01
Pos Lap Start Time Finish Lap Time Lap LapTime RaceTime DNC
0 6/6/2015 3:00:11 PM 6/6/2015 3:49:37 PM 1 00:49:26  00:49:26 [
0 6/6/2015 3:49:37 PM 6/6/2015 4:48:39 PM 2 00:59:02 01:48:28 L]
0 6/6/2015 4:48:39 PM 6/6/2015 5:44:40 PM 3 00:56:01 02:44:29 L]
0 6/6/2015 5:44:40 PM 6/6/2015 6:51:46 PM 4 01:07:06 03:51:35 [
0 6/6/2015 6:51:46 PM 6/6/2015 7:54:28 PM 5 01:02:42 04:54:17 [
0 6/6/2015 7:54:28 PM 6/6/2015 8:54:18 PM 6 00:59:50 05:54:07 L]
6/10/2015 6:59:41 AM Timing by: WEMS (wemseries.com) Page 12 of 24



Category / Division:

Place Laps Time

13 6 05:58

Pos

o O o o o o

14 5 04:12

Pos
0
0
0
0
0

15 5 04:41

Pos
0
0
0
0
0

16 5 04:44

Pos

0
0
0
0
0

6/10/2015 6:59:41 AM

:48 45

:39 37.5

:50 37.5

:45 37.5

6 Hour / Solo

Mileage

Lap Start Time
6/6/2015 3:00:11 PM

6/6/2015 3:57:53 PM
6/6/2015 4:59:48 PM
6/6/2015 5:59:58 PM
6/6/2015 6:56:07 PM
6/6/2015 7:53:48 PM

Lap Start Time
6/6/2015 3:00:11 PM

6/6/2015 3:45:36 PM
6/6/2015 4:31:40 PM
6/6/2015 5:19:06 PM
6/6/2015 6:11:47 PM

Lap Start Time
6/6/2015 3:00:11 PM

6/6/2015 3:48:48 PM
6/6/2015 4:42:28 PM
6/6/2015 5:40:16 PM
6/6/2015 6:43:55 PM

Lap Start Time
6/6/2015 3:00:11 PM

6/6/2015 3:48:40 PM
6/6/2015 4:40:54 PM
6/6/2015 5:40:13 PM
6/6/2015 6:45:30 PM

6571

6558

Participant / Team

Leitner, Kevin

Finish Lap Time
6/6/2015 3:57:53 PM

6/6/2015 4:59:48 PM
6/6/2015 5:59:58 PM
6/6/2015 6:56:07 PM
6/6/2015 7:53:48 PM
6/6/2015 8:58:59 PM

Fetzer, Mark

Finish Lap Time
6/6/2015 3:45:36 PM

6/6/2015 4:31:40 PM
6/6/2015 5:19:06 PM
6/6/2015 6:11:47 PM
6/6/2015 7:12:50 PM

3368 Chiappetta, Pete

Finish Lap Time
6/6/2015 3:48:48 PM

6/6/2015 4:42:28 PM
6/6/2015 5:40:16 PM
6/6/2015 6:43:55 PM
6/6/2015 7:42:01 PM

6559 Campbell, Michael

Finish Lap Time
6/6/2015 3:48:40 PM

6/6/2015 4:40:54 PM
6/6/2015 5:40:12 PM
6/6/2015 6:45:30 PM
6/6/2015 7:44:57 PM

Timing by: WEMS (wemseries.com)

a v A W N

Lap

v A W N

vu A W N

Lap

v A W N

Average Lap Length
00:59:48
Lap Time Race Time DNC
00:57:42 00:57:42 [J]
01:01:55 01:59:37 [J
01:00:10 02:59:47 [J
00:56:09 03:55:56 [
00:57:41 04:53:37 [J
01:05:11 05:58:48 [J
00:50:32
Lap Time Race Time DNC
00:45:25 00:45:25 [J
00:46:04 01:31:29 [J
00:47:26  02:18:55 [
00:52:41 03:11:36 [
01:01:03 04:12:39 [
00:56:22
